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Ergebnisliste Senioren-Ehrenscheibe KK 2019

Name

Sabine Witt

Klaus Behrendt
Karl-Heinz Witte
Bernd Nachtigall

Ernst-Heinrich Ahlers
Ernst-Heinrich Ahlers

Frank Tietge

Frank Tietge
Matthias Seil
Waltraud Bergmann
Otto Stein

Ernst-Heinrich Ahlers

Olaf Norenz-Raifser
Joachim Bengsch
Frank Tietge
Marion Nachtigall
Olaf Norenz-Railder
Martin Schaefer
Bianka Matthes
Ulrike Seil

Rolf Geildler
Heinrich Seil

Otto Stein

Viola Labuhn
Detlef Bielefeldt
Detlef Bielefeldt
Petra Denker
Anne-Kristin Hoyer*

* Alter fir Seniorenscheibe?

Verein

SV Barskamp

SV Neuhaus-Carrenzien
Olhof Bleckede

SV Dahlenburg

SGi Bleckede

SGi Bleckede

SGi Bleckede

SGi Bleckede

Olhof Bleckede

SGi Bleckede

Hubertus Reinstorf

SGi Bleckede

SG Nahrendorf-Oldendorf
SV Barskamp

SGi Bleckede

SV K-H-D

SG Nahrendorf-Oldendorf
Hubertus Reinstorf
Hubertus Reinstorf

KKS Bavendorf

Olhof Bleckede

Olhof Bleckede

Hubertus Reinstorf

SV Barskamp

Hubertus Reinstorf
Hubertus Reinstorf

SGi Bleckede

SV K-H-D

ohne Wertung!

Start-Nr.

80
313
507
188
167
167
178
178
484
153

19
167
276

77
178
255
276
352
363
131
498
485

19
103
360
360
155
249

Teiler

74,6
104,1
121,7
135,0
199,1
228,5
238,7
239,7
2412
261,4
268,2
270,1
291,9
307,1
314,0
358,9
364,8
393,1
415,5
443,7
509,8
533,3
831,4
847,7
882,9

1004,3
1044,6
1310,8



